Up to 15:00 hrs on 03.05.2018               

c) Date & time of opening 
of tender: 

At 15:00 hrs on 03.05.2018 (If the date of opening 
happens to be a holiday the tender will be opened on 
next working day at same time.) 

d) Cost of Tender Rs. 3,63,014/- 

e) Earnest money: Rs. 7300/- (Rupees Seven Thousand Three Hundred 
Only) 

f) Validity of offer 90 days from the date of Opening of TD 

g) Delivery period 60 days from the date of issue of PO 

h) Cost of Tender 
Document: 

Rs. 5,900/- (Five Thousand Nine Hundred only) 
including GST and 
Rs. 6,490 /- (Sixty Thousand Four Hundred and Ninty 
only), if required by post including GST. 

i) Note: 

Tender Document may be obtained between 11:00 hrs 
to 17:00 hrs from 27.03.2018 to 02.05.2018 
from the office of Executive Director, Northern

[...]

schedules and hereby bind myself/ourselves to supply the material within 60 days from the 
date of issue of Purchase Order. I/We also hereby agree to abide by the Various Conditions 
of Contract and to carry out the supply according to the Specifications for materials laid 
down by the Railtel for the present contract. 

2. A sum of Rs. 7300/- (Rupees Seven Thousand Three Hundred Only) as on Account 
Payee Demand Draft No. --------------- dt. --------issued by ---------------------------- is 
herewith forwarded as “Earnest Money”. The full value of Earnest Money shall stand 
forfeited without prejudice to any other rights or remedies if, I/We withdraw or modify the